User Manual
DU8055Z
DU8053Z
DU8057Z
DK8155Z
DK8150Z
DLP投影機 — 使用手冊

72
DLP PROJECTOR/ :
Equipment name Type designation (Type) :
DU8053Z / DU8054Z / YU1350Z / YU1351Z / KU1355Z / RU7130Z /
RU7131Z / RU7132Z / RU7133Z / LU3713E / LU3713S / LU3713W /
LU3713N / LU3713M / KU713SW / KU713NW / KU713NE / DU8057Z /
DU8058Z / YU1800Z / YU1801Z / KU1805Z / DU8055Z / DU8056Z /
YU1600Z / YU1601Z / KU1605Z / RU7160Z / RU7161Z / RU7162Z /
RU7163Z / LU3716E / LU3716S / LU3716W / LU3716N / LU3716M /
KU716SW / KU716NW / KU716NE / DK8155Z / KF15000L / KF15KL /
DK8150Z / KF12000L / KF12KL
nit
Lead
(Pb)
Mercury
(Hg)
Cadmium
(Cd)
Hexavalent
chromium
(Cr+6)
Polybrominated
biphenyls
(PBB)
Polybrominated
diphenyl ethers
(PBDE)
1.
Note 1 “○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage
of reference value of presence.
2.
Note 2 The “−” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
Restricted substances and its chemical symbols
DLP投影機 — 使用手冊
UM80550729TC01
73
Vivitek
Vivitek
Europe, Middle East and Africa
Vivitek Service & Support
Zandsteen 15
2132 MZ Hoofddorp
The Netherlands
Tel: Monday - Friday 09:00 - 18:00
English (UK): 0333 0031993
Germany: 0231 7266 9190
France: 018 514 8582
Russian: +7 (495) 276-22-11
International: +31 (0) 20 721 9318
Emai: support@vivitek.eu
URL: http://www.vivitek.eu/support/contact-support
North America
Vivitek Service Center
15700 Don Julian Road, Suite B
City of Industry, CA. 91745
U.S.A
Tel: 855-885-2378 (Toll-Free)
Email: T.services1@vivitekcorp.com
URL: www.vivitekusa.com
Asia and Taiwan
Vivitek Service Center
16 Tungyuan Rd., Chungli Industrial Zone,
Taoyuan City 320023, Taiwan
320023桃園市中壢區東園路16號4樓
Tel: 886-3-4526107, ext. 8213
Tel: 0800-042-100
Email: wendy.cheng@deltaww.com
URL: www.vivitek.com.tw
中國/China
Vivitek客服中心